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Chifadza, Tutayi

From: Chifadza, Tutayi
Sent: Thursday, 09 May 2019 15:03
To: Strong, Ashlea
Subject: NOTICE OF THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF A RAW WATER AND MAKE-UP

WATER SUPPLY PIPELINE AT MEDUPI POWER STATION - DRAFT BASIC
ASSESSMENT REPORT PUBLIC REVIEW

Attachments: 41101556_Eskom Medupi Raw Water Pipeline_Project Notification Letter_Final.pdf

TrackingTracking: Recipient Delivery

Strong, Ashlea Delivered: 2019/05/09 15:03

'Tobile Bokwe'

'Emile Marell'

'herbstdl@eskom.co.za'

'Felicia Sono'

'Tony Haupt'

'info@waterbergbiosphere.org'

'dries.basson@gmail.com'

'smabotja@waterberg.gov.za'

'mmogorosi@environment.gov.za'

'sdlomo@environment.gov.za'

'fgrimett@environment.gov.za'

'StanleyT@environment.gov.za'

'Portia Makitla'

'Seoka Lekota'

'susan@nss-sa.co.za'

'RamolobengP@dwa.gov.za'

'ritshurilp@agri.limpopo.gov.za'

'AckermanP@dwa.gov.za'

'brinkf@drt.limpopo.gov.za'

'shabangujn@ledet.gov.za'

'StephenK@nda.agri.za'

'mokgokongrt@ledet.gov.za'

'Aaron.Kharivhe@dmr.gov.za'

'KobeL@dwa.gov.za'

'KomapeM@dwa.gov.za'

'rikhotso@gmail.com'

'NNMahlangu@environment.go.za'

'mahlatjim@dwa.gv.za'

'malunganitp@ledet.gov.za'

'masedicp@ledet.gov.za'

'matloujm09@gmail.com'

'Zmbili@environment.gov.za'

'mphuman@dwa.gov.za'
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Recipient Delivery

'MtileniR@dwa.gov.za'

'mulaudzia@dmr.limpopo.gov.za'

'NdlovuPh@dwa.gov.za'

'Nethengwem@dwa.gov.za'

'ntsoanee@agric.limpopo.gov.za'

'phosa@agric.limpopo.gov.za'

'RamolobengP@dwa.gov.za'

'TshikoneloN@dwp.limpopo.gov.za'

'tsheolaM@agric.limpopo.gov.za'

'valerie.cilliers@lephalale.gov.za'

'joshua.hlapa@lephalale.gov.za'

'riekie.coetzee@lephalale.gov.za'

'patrick.mojela@lephalale.gov.za'

'francina.sethole@lephalale.ov.za'

'lolo.malatji@lephalale.gov.za'

'stephen.manamela@exxaro.com'

'victor.monyapao@lephalale.gov.za'

'rudzani.ngobeli@lephalale.gov.za'

'sybilmaud@gmail.com'

'edward.Munyai@lephalale.gov.za'

'simon.nkoe@lephalale.gov.za'

'april.shiko@lephalale.gov.za'

'Johanna.ndoweni@lephalale.gov.za'

'a3bc@kingsley.co.za'

'Oteng.radipabe@lephalale.gov.za'

'coengouws@gmail.com'

'johan.vrooyen@exxaro.com'

'vanrooyenwillem@yahoo.com'

'safari@rhinoland.co.za'

'gert.beetge@gmail.com'

'manager@emsile.co.za'

'johan@palmpark.co.za'

'heukelman@mtnloaded.co.za'

'hanneslamprechtfgr@gmail.com'

'yorkehm@gmail.com'

'gordon.yeo@gmail.com'

'mwright@biothermenegy.com'

'Lynsey.Rimbault@rayten.co.za'

'aweideman@angloplats.com'

'renee@airshed.co.za'

'orelia.bezuidenhout@norplats.co.za'

'mathewsracheku@webmail.co.za'
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Recipient Delivery

'peggy.ramapuputla@implats.co.za'

'Tania.rademeyer@implats.co.za'

'tsraluthanga@gmail.com'

'Iramabulana@BoyntonPlatinum.com'

'avishkar.ramandh@sasol.com'

'ramaremelaitt@gmail.com'

'Danny.ramsuchit@goldfields.co.za'

'mrankhododo@xstrata.co.za'

'rraphela@xstrata.co.za'

'Iromain@xstrata.co.za'

'vanerkoms@northweb.co.za'

'tara.vanrookhuijzen@lonplats.com'

'uneysa.ayair@ppc.co.za'

'nickey.vanblerk@mediclinic.co.za'

'orelia.bezuidenhout@norplants.co.za'

'hermanb@ifmsa.co.za'

'hannes.botha@gijima.com'

'stevebotha@afri.co.za'

'Petra.Bouwer@transnet.net'

'nicolene.debruine@implats.co.za'

'jdb@dmv.co.za'

'dries@ellisrasbusiness.co.za'

'gilbert@ship-online.co.za'

'anthony.dikgale@exxar.com'

'donald.dm@gmail.com'

'pieter.dupreez@ppc.co.za'

'vdube@Boyntonplatinum.com'

'Lynsey.Rimbault@rayten.co.za'

'jan@molokoclaybricks.co.za'

'gregor.feig@weathersa.co.za'

'paul@nylstene.co.za'

'Gerhard.fourie1@sasol.com'

'Peter@starex.co.za'

'Marius.Fuls@exxaro.com'

'midwaybrick@mweb.co.za'

'amanda.tsotetse@kioltd.com'

'thami.hadebe@transnet.net'

'nharipursad@amplats.co.za'

'heilet.hattingh@kioltd.com'

'hills@absamail.co.za'

'ankia@mostert.co.za'

'rhugo@cer.org.za'
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Recipient Delivery

'mokotsane@lantic.net'

'thurter@xstrata.co.za'

'chrizelda50@gmail.com'

'skamanja@cer.org.za'

'lerato.khumalo@exxaro.com'

'willie.kok@necsa.o.za'

'safari@rhinoland.co.za'

'riaan@airpolguys.com'

'rkruger@cer.org.za'

'johan@speedydry.co.za'

'makoma@earhlife.org.za'

'nicklekgatle@assore.com'

'lesego.raborifi@henric.co.za'

'Marcello.locatelli@volclay.com'

'nakedi.maake@gmail.com'

'tienie.loots@gmail.com'

'nmashalaba@angloplat.com'

'mabalane@bullion.org.za'

'lucasmodise0@gmail.com'

'chevana.maharaj@angloamerican.com'

'kgaugelo.mahlape@yahoo.com'

'kmakwela@xstrata.co.za'

'amalherbe@pilotfreight.co.za'

'lmapena@xstrata.co.za'

'tshepo.maphutse@angloamericam.com'

'fanulmag@webmail.co.za'

'Rmarowe@environment.gov.za'

'Vincent.Matabane@transnet.net'

'pmathebula@evrazvametco.co.za'

'incamining@mweb.co.za'

'shadi.mathobela@jindalafrica.com'

'jmay@telkomsa.net'

'waterwys@lantic.net'

'chantelle.mistri@implats.co.za'

'sello@moatshe.co.za'

'keinelwe.m.mntambo@angloamerican.com'

'rantsadi.moatshe@lafarge.com'

'lucasmodis@gmail.com'

'smogomotsi@xstrata.co.za'

'benjamin.makoka@angloamerican.com'

'mmoloantwa@ppc.co.za'

'moloks.mp@gmail.com'
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Recipient Delivery

'Imotsoeneng@xstrata.co.za'

'fmphephu@xstrata.co.za'

'smudau@bullio.org.za'

'munic@lephalale.gov.za'

'lenhe@airpolgoys.com'

'dionnemarais@gmail.com'

'lucasmodise0@gmail.com'

'trician@zitholele.co.za'

'freddy.nong@eskom.co.za'

'tntshanga@amplats.co.za'

'nxumalBJ@eskom.co.za'

'onverwacht@gmail.com'

'segalep@angloplat.com'

'jan.potgieter@environgaka.co.za'

'heransie@lantic.net'

'oreila.bezuidenhout@norplats.co.za'

'mathewsracheku@webmail.co.za'

'Tania.rademeywer@implats.co.za'

'tsraluhaga@gmail.com'

'lramabulana@Boytonplatinum.com'

'avishkar.ramandh@sasol.com'

'peggy.ramapuputla@implats.co.za'

'ramaremelaitt@gmail.com'

'Danny.ramsuchit@goldfields.co.za'

'mrankhododo@xstrata.co.za'

'rraphela@xstrata.co.za'

'Sidwell.magano@amcol.com'

'agit.singh@angloamerican.com'

'mangapa.singo@lonmin.com'

'w.w.koro@criek.co.za'

'koos.smit@exxaro.com'

'willa@wesenterprises.co.za'

'Stef.snyders@exxaro.com'

'psoaisa@angloplat.co.za'

'pules@ifmsa.co.za'

'jenniferstafford25@gmail.com'

'melita.steele@greenpeace.org'

'nico@nylstene.co.za'

'Filomaine.swanepoel@exxaro.com'

'samantha@environomic.co.za'

'carel.taljard@ppc.co.za'

'uneysa.taljard@ppc.co.za'
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Recipient Delivery

'gthema@anglocoal.co.za'

'agrilephalale@vodanail.co.za'

'eurika.vanheerden@necsa.co.za'

'rbg@eject.co.za'

'pietervanzyl@xpress.co.za'

'africanred1@telkomsa.net'

'renee@airshed.co.za'

'aweideman@angloplat.com'

'Lynsey.Rimbault@rayten.co.za'

'hazel.mashaba@lephalale.gov.za'

'johanna.ndoweni@lephalale.gov.za'

'sophoniapetja@gmail.com'

'TshuketanaTL@ledet.gov.za'

'moloko.maeko@lephalale.gov.za'

Dear Stakeholder

NOTICE OF THE BASIC ASSESSMENT (BA) PROCESS FOR THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF A RAW WATER AND
MAKE-UP WATER SUPPLY PIPELINE AT MEDUPI POWER STATION, LIMPOPO PROVINCE

WSP Environmental (Pty) Ltd (WSP) was appointed by Eskom Holdings SOC Limited (Eskom) as the independent
Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to undertake the environmental authorisation and stakeholder
engagement processes for the above-mentioned project.

This notification is to inform you that the Draft Basic Assessment Report (BAR) is available for public review from 13
May 2019 to 12 June 2019 at the following public places:

· Ellisras Public Library (Cnr Jan Lee and Magol Street);
· Marapong Public Library (916 Phukubye Street, Marapong, Lephalale); and
· Mogol Golf Club (Wells Street, Lephalale)

The Draft BAR is also available on the WSP and Eskom websites on the links indicated below:

https://www.wsp.com/en-ZA/services/public-documents

http://www.eskom.co.za/OurCompany/SustainableDevelopment/EnvironmentalImpactAssessments/Pages/Environ
ment_Impact_Assessments.aspx

Please submit any comments on the report to us – in writing – by 12 June 2019.

Should you have any questions, kindly contact WSP on the details provided below:

Regards,

Tutayi Chifadza
Environmental Consultant
WSP, Environment & Energy, Africa
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T +27 11 3611390
F +27 11 361 1301
M +27 73 7701635

Building C
Knightsbridge
33 Sloane Street
Bryanston
2191 South Africa

wsp.com

WSP is a proud Level 1 B-BBEE contributor

Confidential
This message, including any document or file attached, is intended only for the addressee and may contain privileged and/or confidential information. Any
other person is strictly prohibited from reading, using, disclosing or copying this message. If you have received this message in error, please notify the
sender and delete the message. Thank you.

WSP Environmental (Pty) Ltd, Registered Office: Building C, Knightsbridge, 33 Sloane Street, Bryanston, 2191, South Africa Registered Number:
1995/008790/07 South Africa
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Chifadza, Tutayi

From: Microsoft Outlook
To: Tobile Bokwe; Marcello.locatelli@volclay.com; nakedi.maake@gmail.com;

tienie.loots@gmail.com; nmashalaba@angloplat.com; mabalane@bullion.org.za;
lucasmodise0@gmail.com; chevana.maharaj@angloamerican.com;
kgaugelo.mahlape@yahoo.com; kmakwela@xstrata.co.za;
amalherbe@pilotfreight.co.za; lmapena@xstrata.co.za;
tshepo.maphutse@angloamericam.com; fanulmag@webmail.co.za;
Rmarowe@environment.gov.za; Vincent.Matabane@transnet.net;
pmathebula@evrazvametco.co.za; incamining@mweb.co.za;
shadi.mathobela@jindalafrica.com; jmay@telkomsa.net; waterwys@lantic.net;
chantelle.mistri@implats.co.za; lesego.raborifi@henric.co.za; sello@moatshe.co.za;
nicklekgatle@assore.com; johan@speedydry.co.za; gregor.feig@weathersa.co.za;
paul@nylstene.co.za; Gerhard.fourie1@sasol.com; Peter@starex.co.za;
Marius.Fuls@exxaro.com; midwaybrick@mweb.co.za;
amanda.tsotetse@kioltd.com; thami.hadebe@transnet.net;
nharipursad@amplats.co.za; heilet.hattingh@kioltd.com; hills@absamail.co.za;
ankia@mostert.co.za; rhugo@cer.org.za; mokotsane@lantic.net;
thurter@xstrata.co.za; chrizelda50@gmail.com; skamanja@cer.org.za;
lerato.khumalo@exxaro.com; willie.kok@necsa.o.za; riaan@airpolguys.com;
rkruger@cer.org.za; makoma@earhlife.org.za;
keinelwe.m.mntambo@angloamerican.com; rantsadi.moatshe@lafarge.com;
lucasmodis@gmail.com; willa@wesenterprises.co.za; Stef.snyders@exxaro.com;
psoaisa@angloplat.co.za; pules@ifmsa.co.za; jenniferstafford25@gmail.com;
melita.steele@greenpeace.org; nico@nylstene.co.za;
Filomaine.swanepoel@exxaro.com; samantha@environomic.co.za;
TshuketanaTL@ledet.gov.za; carel.taljard@ppc.co.za; gthema@anglocoal.co.za;
agrilephalale@vodanail.co.za; eurika.vanheerden@necsa.co.za; rbg@eject.co.za;
pietervanzyl@xpress.co.za; africanred1@telkomsa.net;
aweideman@angloplat.com; hazel.mashaba@lephalale.gov.za;
sophoniapetja@gmail.com; w.w.koro@criek.co.za; koos.smit@exxaro.com;
mangapa.singo@lonmin.com; agit.singh@angloamerican.com;
Sidwell.magano@amcol.com; benjamin.makoka@angloamerican.com;
mmoloantwa@ppc.co.za; moloks.mp@gmail.com; Imotsoeneng@xstrata.co.za;
fmphephu@xstrata.co.za; smudau@bullio.org.za; munic@lephalale.gov.za;
lenhe@airpolgoys.com; dionnemarais@gmail.com; jan@molokoclaybricks.co.za;
freddy.nong@eskom.co.za; trician@zitholele.co.za; nxumalBJ@eskom.co.za;
onverwacht@gmail.com; segalep@angloplat.com;
jan.potgieter@environgaka.co.za; heransie@lantic.net;
oreila.bezuidenhout@norplats.co.za; Tania.rademeywer@implats.co.za;
tsraluhaga@gmail.com; lramabulana@Boytonplatinum.com;
smogomotsi@xstrata.co.za; tntshanga@amplats.co.za; uneysa.taljard@ppc.co.za;
vdube@Boyntonplatinum.com; orelia.bezuidenhout@norplants.co.za;
NNMahlangu@environment.go.za; mahlatjim@dwa.gv.za;
malunganitp@ledet.gov.za; masedicp@ledet.gov.za; matloujm09@gmail.com;
Zmbili@environment.gov.za; mphuman@dwa.gov.za; MtileniR@dwa.gov.za;
mulaudzia@dmr.limpopo.gov.za; NdlovuPh@dwa.gov.za;
Nethengwem@dwa.gov.za; ntsoanee@agric.limpopo.gov.za;
phosa@agric.limpopo.gov.za; TshikoneloN@dwp.limpopo.gov.za;
tsheolaM@agric.limpopo.gov.za; valerie.cilliers@lephalale.gov.za;
joshua.hlapa@lephalale.gov.za; riekie.coetzee@lephalale.gov.za;
patrick.mojela@lephalale.gov.za; francina.sethole@lephalale.ov.za;
lolo.malatji@lephalale.gov.za; rikhotso@gmail.com;
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To: stephen.manamela@exxaro.com; KomapeM@dwa.gov.za;
Aaron.Kharivhe@dmr.gov.za; Emile Marell; herbstdl@eskom.co.za; Felicia Sono;
Tony Haupt; info@waterbergbiosphere.org; dries.basson@gmail.com;
smabotja@waterberg.gov.za; mmogorosi@environment.gov.za;
sdlomo@environment.gov.za; fgrimett@environment.gov.za;
StanleyT@environment.gov.za; Portia Makitla; Seoka Lekota; susan@nss-sa.co.za;
RamolobengP@dwa.gov.za; ritshurilp@agri.limpopo.gov.za;
AckermanP@dwa.gov.za; brinkf@drt.limpopo.gov.za; shabangujn@ledet.gov.za;
StephenK@nda.agri.za; mokgokongrt@ledet.gov.za; KobeL@dwa.gov.za;
victor.monyapao@lephalale.gov.za; rudzani.ngobeli@lephalale.gov.za;
sybilmaud@gmail.com; avishkar.ramandh@sasol.com; ramaremelaitt@gmail.com;
Danny.ramsuchit@goldfields.co.za; mrankhododo@xstrata.co.za;
rraphela@xstrata.co.za; Iromain@xstrata.co.za; vanerkoms@northweb.co.za;
tara.vanrookhuijzen@lonplats.com; uneysa.ayair@ppc.co.za;
donald.dm@gmail.com; nickey.vanblerk@mediclinic.co.za; hermanb@ifmsa.co.za;
hannes.botha@gijima.com; stevebotha@afri.co.za; Petra.Bouwer@transnet.net;
nicolene.debruine@implats.co.za; jdb@dmv.co.za; dries@ellisrasbusiness.co.za;
gilbert@ship-online.co.za; anthony.dikgale@exxar.com; tsraluthanga@gmail.com;
Iramabulana@BoyntonPlatinum.com; Tania.rademeyer@implats.co.za;
peggy.ramapuputla@implats.co.za; mathewsracheku@webmail.co.za;
simon.nkoe@lephalale.gov.za; april.shiko@lephalale.gov.za;
Johanna.ndoweni@lephalale.gov.za

Sent: Thursday, 09 May 2019 14:19
Subject: Relayed: NOTICE OF THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF A RAW WATER AND

MAKE-UP WATER SUPPLY PIPELINE AT MEDUPI POWER STATION - DRAFT BASIC
ASSESSMENT REPORT PUBLIC REVIEW

Delivery to these recipients or groups is complete, but no delivery notification was sent by
the destination server:

Tobile Bokwe (BokweTT@eskom.co.za)

Marcello.locatelli@volclay.com (Marcello.locatelli@volclay.com)

nakedi.maake@gmail.com (nakedi.maake@gmail.com)

tienie.loots@gmail.com (tienie.loots@gmail.com)

nmashalaba@angloplat.com (nmashalaba@angloplat.com)

mabalane@bullion.org.za (mabalane@bullion.org.za)

lucasmodise0@gmail.com (lucasmodise0@gmail.com)

chevana.maharaj@angloamerican.com (chevana.maharaj@angloamerican.com)

kgaugelo.mahlape@yahoo.com (kgaugelo.mahlape@yahoo.com)

kmakwela@xstrata.co.za (kmakwela@xstrata.co.za)

amalherbe@pilotfreight.co.za (amalherbe@pilotfreight.co.za)

lmapena@xstrata.co.za (lmapena@xstrata.co.za)

tshepo.maphutse@angloamericam.com (tshepo.maphutse@angloamericam.com)
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fanulmag@webmail.co.za (fanulmag@webmail.co.za)

Rmarowe@environment.gov.za (Rmarowe@environment.gov.za)

Vincent.Matabane@transnet.net (Vincent.Matabane@transnet.net)

pmathebula@evrazvametco.co.za (pmathebula@evrazvametco.co.za)

incamining@mweb.co.za (incamining@mweb.co.za)

shadi.mathobela@jindalafrica.com (shadi.mathobela@jindalafrica.com)

jmay@telkomsa.net (jmay@telkomsa.net)

waterwys@lantic.net (waterwys@lantic.net)

chantelle.mistri@implats.co.za (chantelle.mistri@implats.co.za)

lesego.raborifi@henric.co.za (lesego.raborifi@henric.co.za)

sello@moatshe.co.za (sello@moatshe.co.za)

nicklekgatle@assore.com (nicklekgatle@assore.com)

johan@speedydry.co.za (johan@speedydry.co.za)

gregor.feig@weathersa.co.za (gregor.feig@weathersa.co.za)

paul@nylstene.co.za (paul@nylstene.co.za)

Gerhard.fourie1@sasol.com (Gerhard.fourie1@sasol.com)

Peter@starex.co.za (Peter@starex.co.za)

Marius.Fuls@exxaro.com (Marius.Fuls@exxaro.com)

midwaybrick@mweb.co.za (midwaybrick@mweb.co.za)

amanda.tsotetse@kioltd.com (amanda.tsotetse@kioltd.com)

thami.hadebe@transnet.net (thami.hadebe@transnet.net)

nharipursad@amplats.co.za (nharipursad@amplats.co.za)

heilet.hattingh@kioltd.com (heilet.hattingh@kioltd.com)

hills@absamail.co.za (hills@absamail.co.za)

ankia@mostert.co.za (ankia@mostert.co.za)

rhugo@cer.org.za (rhugo@cer.org.za)

mokotsane@lantic.net (mokotsane@lantic.net)

thurter@xstrata.co.za (thurter@xstrata.co.za)

chrizelda50@gmail.com (chrizelda50@gmail.com)
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skamanja@cer.org.za (skamanja@cer.org.za)

lerato.khumalo@exxaro.com (lerato.khumalo@exxaro.com)

willie.kok@necsa.o.za (willie.kok@necsa.o.za)

riaan@airpolguys.com (riaan@airpolguys.com)

rkruger@cer.org.za (rkruger@cer.org.za)

makoma@earhlife.org.za (makoma@earhlife.org.za)

keinelwe.m.mntambo@angloamerican.com (keinelwe.m.mntambo@angloamerican.com)

rantsadi.moatshe@lafarge.com (rantsadi.moatshe@lafarge.com)

lucasmodis@gmail.com (lucasmodis@gmail.com)

willa@wesenterprises.co.za (willa@wesenterprises.co.za)

Stef.snyders@exxaro.com (Stef.snyders@exxaro.com)

psoaisa@angloplat.co.za (psoaisa@angloplat.co.za)

pules@ifmsa.co.za (pules@ifmsa.co.za)

jenniferstafford25@gmail.com (jenniferstafford25@gmail.com)

melita.steele@greenpeace.org (melita.steele@greenpeace.org)

nico@nylstene.co.za (nico@nylstene.co.za)

Filomaine.swanepoel@exxaro.com (Filomaine.swanepoel@exxaro.com)

samantha@environomic.co.za (samantha@environomic.co.za)

TshuketanaTL@ledet.gov.za (TshuketanaTL@ledet.gov.za)
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ASSESSMENT REPORT PUBLIC REVIEW
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mailto:kmakwela@xstrata.co.za
mailto:amalherbe@pilotfreight.co.za
mailto:lesego.jack@gotmail.co.za
mailto:tshepo.maphutse@angloamerican.com
mailto:fanuelmag@webmail.co.za
mailto:Rmarowe@environment.gov.za
mailto:Vincent.Matabane@transnet.net
mailto:pmathebula@evrazvametco.co.za
mailto:incamining@mweb.co.za
mailto:shadi.mathobela@jindalafrica.com
mailto:jmay@telkomsa.net
mailto:waterwys@lantic.net
mailto:chantelle.mistri@implats.co.za
mailto:sello@moatshe.co.za
mailto:keinelwe.m.mntambo@angloamerican.com
mailto:rantsadi.moatshe@lafarge.com
mailto:lucasmodise0@gmail.com
mailto:smogomotsi@xstrata.co.za
mailto:benjamin.makoka@angloamerican.com
mailto:mmoloantwa@ppc.co.za
mailto:moloks.mp@gmail.com
mailto:llmotsoeneng@webmail.co.za
mailto:fmphephu@xstrata.co.za
mailto:smudau@mineralscounsel.org.za
mailto:munic@lephalale.gov.za
mailto:lenhle@airpolguys.com
mailto:dionnemarais@gmail.com
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Recipient Delivery

'lucasmodise0@gmail.com'

'trician@zitholele.co.za'

'freddy.nong@eskom.co.za'

'tntshanga@amplats.co.za'

'nxumalBJ@eskom.co.za'

'onverwacht@gmail.com'

'segalep@angloplat.com'

'jan.potgieter@environgaka.co.za'

'heransie@lantic.net'

'oreila.bezuidenhout@norplats.co.za'

'mathewsracheku@webmail.co.za'

'Tania.rademeywer@implats.co.za'

'tsraluhaga@gmail.com'

'lramabulana@Boytonplatinum.com'

'avishkar.ramandh@sasol.com'

'peggy.ramapuputla@implats.co.za'

'mrankhododo@xstrata.co.za'

'rraphela@xstrata.co.za'

'Sidwell.magano@amcol.com'

'agit.singh@angloamerican.com'

'mapsconsult@gmail.com'

'w.w.koro@criek.co.za'

'koos.smit@exxaro.com'

'willa@wesenterprises.co.za'

'Stef.snyders@exxaro.com'

'psoaisa@angloplant.co.za'

'pules@ifmsa.co.za'

'jenniferstafford25@gmail.com'

'melita.steele@greenpeace.org'

'nico@nylstene.co.za'

'Filomaine.swanepoel@exxaro.com'

'samantha@environomic.co.za'

'carel.taljard@ppc.co.za'

'uneysa.taljard@ppc.co.za'

'gthema@anglocoal.co.za'

'mogbes@xcenet.co.za'

'eurika.vanheerden@necsa.co.za'

'rbg@eject.co.za'

'pietervanzyl@xpress.co.za'

'africanred1@telkomsa.net'

'renee@airshed.co.za'

'claire.wray@rayten.co.za'

mailto:lucasmodise0@gmail.com
mailto:trician@zitholele.co.za
mailto:freddy.nong@eskom.co.za
mailto:tntshanga@amplats.co.za
mailto:nxumalBJ@eskom.co.za
mailto:onverwacht@gmail.com
mailto:segalep@angloplat.com
mailto:jan.potgieter@environgaka.co.za
mailto:heransie@lantic.net
mailto:oreila.bezuidenhout@norplats.co.za
mailto:mathewsracheku@webmail.co.za
mailto:Tania.rademeywer@implats.co.za
mailto:tsraluhaga@gmail.com
mailto:lramabulana@Boytonplatinum.com
mailto:avishkar.ramandh@sasol.com
mailto:peggy.ramapuputla@implats.co.za
mailto:mrankhododo@xstrata.co.za
mailto:rraphela@xstrata.co.za
mailto:Sidwell.magano@amcol.com
mailto:agit.singh@angloamerican.com
mailto:mapsconsult@gmail.com
mailto:w.w.koro@criek.co.za
mailto:koos.smit@exxaro.com
mailto:willa@wesenterprises.co.za
mailto:Stef.snyders@exxaro.com
mailto:psoaisa@angloplant.co.za
mailto:pules@ifmsa.co.za
mailto:jenniferstafford25@gmail.com
mailto:melita.steele@greenpeace.org
mailto:nico@nylstene.co.za
mailto:Filomaine.swanepoel@exxaro.com
mailto:samantha@environomic.co.za
mailto:carel.taljard@ppc.co.za
mailto:uneysa.taljard@ppc.co.za
mailto:gthema@anglocoal.co.za
mailto:mogbes@xcenet.co.za
mailto:eurika.vanheerden@necsa.co.za
mailto:rbg@eject.co.za
mailto:pietervanzyl@xpress.co.za
mailto:africanred1@telkomsa.net
mailto:renee@airshed.co.za
mailto:claire.wray@rayten.co.za
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Recipient Delivery

'Ntefo.Tlhoaele@transnet.net'

'MontjanePE@ral.co.za'

'Govno.nvk@gmail.com'

'Prince.Madilonga@transnet.net'

'hazel.mashaba@lephalale.gov.za'

'johanna.ndoweni@lephalale.gov.za'

'sophoniapetja@gmail.com'

Dear Stakeholder

NOTICE OF THE BASIC ASSESSMENT (BA) PROCESS FOR THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF A RAW WATER AND
MAKE-UP WATER SUPPLY PIPELINE AT MEDUPI POWER STATION, LIMPOPO PROVINCE

WSP Environmental (Pty) Ltd (WSP) was appointed by Eskom Holdings SOC Limited (Eskom) as the independent
Environmental Assessment Practitioner (EAP) to undertake the environmental authorisation and stakeholder
engagement processes for the above-mentioned project.

This notification is to inform you that the Final Basic Assessment Report (BAR) is available for public perusal from 21
June 2019 to 22 July 2019 at the following public places:

· Ellisras Public Library (Cnr Joe Slovo and Douwater Avenue);

· Marapong Public Library (916 Phukubye Street, Marapong, Lephalale); and

· Mogol Golf Club (Wells Street, Lephalale)

The Final BAR is also available on the WSP and Eskom websites on the links indicated below:

https://www.wsp.com/en-ZA/services/public-documents

http://www.eskom.co.za/OurCompany/SustainableDevelopment/EnvironmentalImpactAssessments/Pages/Environ
ment_Impact_Assessments.aspx

Please note that the public commenting period expired on 18 June 2019 and any further comments can be sent
directly to the DEA Case Officer (Ms Matlhodi Mogorosi on mmogorosi@environment.gov.za and 012 399 9388).

Should you have any questions, kindly contact WSP on the details provided below:

Regards,

Tutayi Chifadza
Environmental Consultant
WSP, Environment & Energy, Africa

T +27 11 361 1390
F +27 11 361 1301
M +27 73 770 1635

mailto:Ntefo.Tlhoaele@transnet.net
mailto:MontjanePE@ral.co.za
mailto:Govno.nvk@gmail.com
mailto:Prince.Madilonga@transnet.net
mailto:hazel.mashaba@lephalale.gov.za
mailto:johanna.ndoweni@lephalale.gov.za
mailto:sophoniapetja@gmail.com
https://www.wsp.com/en-ZA/services/public-documents
http://www.eskom.co.za/OurCompany/SustainableDevelopment/EnvironmentalImpactAssessments/Pages/Environment_Impact_Assessments.aspx
http://www.eskom.co.za/OurCompany/SustainableDevelopment/EnvironmentalImpactAssessments/Pages/Environment_Impact_Assessments.aspx
mailto:mmogorosi@environment.gov.za
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Building C
Knightsbridge
33 Sloane Street
Bryanston
2191 South Africa

wsp.com

WSP is a proud Level 1 B-BBEE contributor

Confidential
This message, including any document or file attached, is intended only for the addressee and may contain privileged and/or confidential information. Any
other person is strictly prohibited from reading, using, disclosing or copying this message. If you have received this message in error, please notify the
sender and delete the message. Thank you.

WSP Environmental (Pty) Ltd, Registered Office: Building C, Knightsbridge, 33 Sloane Street, Bryanston, 2191, South Africa Registered Number:
1995/008790/07 South Africa
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Chifadza, Tutayi

From: Microsoft Outlook
To: bokwett@eskom.co.za; nmashalaba@angloplat.com; mabalane@bullion.org.za;

lucasmodise0@gmail.com; chevana.maharaj@angloamerican.com;
kgaugelo.mahlape@yahoo.com; kmakwela@xstrata.co.za;
amalherbe@pilotfreight.co.za; lesego.jack@gotmail.co.za;
tshepo.maphutse@angloamerican.com; fanuelmag@webmail.co.za;
Rmarowe@environment.gov.za; Vincent.Matabane@transnet.net;
pmathebula@evrazvametco.co.za; incamining@mweb.co.za;
shadi.mathobela@jindalafrica.com; jmay@telkomsa.net; waterwys@lantic.net;
chantelle.mistri@implats.co.za; sello@moatshe.co.za;
keinelwe.m.mntambo@angloamerican.com; rantsadi.moatshe@lafarge.com;
tienie.loots@gmail.com; smogomotsi@xstrata.co.za; nakedi.maake@gmail.com;
lesego.raborifi@henric.co.za; paul@nylstene.co.za; Gerhard.fourie1@sasol.com;
Peter@starex.co.za; Marius.Fuls@exxaro.com; midwaybrick@mweb.co.za;
amanda.tsotetse@kioltd.com; thami.hadebe@transnet.net;
nharipursad@amplats.co.za; heilet.hattingh@kioltd.com; hills@absamail.co.za;
ankia@mostert.co.za; rhugo@cer.org.za; chrizelda50@gmail.com;
skamanja@cer.org.za; lerato.khumalo@exxaro.com; willie.kok@necsa.co.za;
riaan@airpolguys.com; rkruger@cer.org.za; johan@speedydry.co.za;
makoma@earthlife.org.za; nicklekgatle@assore.com;
Marcello.locatelli@volclay.com; w.w.koro@criek.co.za;
hazel.mashaba@lephalale.gov.za; moloks.mp@gmail.com;
Stef.snyders@exxaro.com; psoaisa@angloplant.co.za; pules@ifmsa.co.za;
jenniferstafford25@gmail.com; melita.steele@greenpeace.org;
nico@nylstene.co.za; Filomaine.swanepoel@exxaro.com;
samantha@environomic.co.za; carel.taljard@ppc.co.za; uneysa.taljard@ppc.co.za;
gthema@anglocoal.co.za; mogbes@xcenet.co.za; eurika.vanheerden@necsa.co.za;
rbg@eject.co.za; pietervanzyl@xpress.co.za; africanred1@telkomsa.net;
claire.wray@rayten.co.za; Ntefo.Tlhoaele@transnet.net; MontjanePE@ral.co.za;
Govno.nvk@gmail.com; Prince.Madilonga@transnet.net;
willa@wesenterprises.co.za; gregor.feig@weathersa.co.za; koos.smit@exxaro.com;
mapsconsult@gmail.com; llmotsoeneng@webmail.co.za;
fmphephu@xstrata.co.za; smudau@mineralscounsel.org.za;
munic@lephalale.gov.za; lenhle@airpolguys.com; dionnemarais@gmail.com;
trician@zitholele.co.za; freddy.nong@eskom.co.za; tntshanga@amplats.co.za;
nxumalBJ@eskom.co.za; onverwacht@gmail.com; segalep@angloplat.com;
jan.potgieter@environgaka.co.za; heransie@lantic.net;
oreila.bezuidenhout@norplats.co.za; Tania.rademeywer@implats.co.za;
tsraluhaga@gmail.com; lramabulana@Boytonplatinum.com;
rraphela@xstrata.co.za; Sidwell.magano@amcol.com;
agit.singh@angloamerican.com; benjamin.makoka@angloamerican.com;
mmoloantwa@ppc.co.za; jan@molokoclaybricks.co.za;
rudzani.ngobeli@lephalale.gov.za; rikhotso@gamil.com;
NNMahlangu@environment.gov.za; mahlatjim@dwa.gov.za;
malunganitp@ledet.gov.za; masedicp@ledet.gov.za; matloujm09@gmail.com;
Zmbili@environment.gov.za; mphuman@dwa.gov.za; MtileniR@dwa.gov.za;
NdlovuPh@dwa.gov.za; Nethengwem@dwa.gov.za;
ntsoanee@agric.limpopo.gov.za; phosaj@agric.limpopo.gov.za;
Tshikonelo@dow.limpopo.gov.za; tsheolaM@agric.limpopo.gov.za;
valerie.cilliers@lephalale.gov.za; joshua.hlapa@lephalale.gov.za;
riekie.coetzee@lephalale.gov.za; patrick.mojela@lephalale.gov.za;
francina.sethole@lephalale.gov.za; lolo.malatji@lephalale.gov.za;
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To: KomapeM@dwa.gov.za; stephen.manamela@exxaro.com; KobeL@dwa.gov.za;
mokgokongrt@ledet.gov.za; marellem@eskom.co.za; herbstdl@eskom.co.za;
sonof@eskom.co.za; hauptab@eskom.co.za; melaniaj@eskom.co.za;
Navshaad.Haripersad@eskom.co.za; MsimanTI@eskom.co.za;
dries.basson@gmail.com; mmogorosi@environment.gov.za;
sdlomo@environment.gov.za; fgrimett@environment.gov.za;
StanleyT@environment.gov.za; pmakitla@environment.gov.za;
tzungu@environment.gov.za; Slekota@environment.gov.za; susan@nss-sa.co.za;
RamolobengP@dwa.gov.za; AckermanP@dwa.gov.za; brinkf@drt.limpopo.gov.za;
shabangujn@ledet.gov.za; SthepenK@daff.com; Aaron.Kharivhe@dmr.gov.za;
peggy.ramapuputla@implats.co.za; pieter.dupreez@ppc.co.za;
sybilmaud@gmail.com; lramabulana@BoyntonPlatinum.com;
avishkar.ramandh@sasol.com; ramareit@eskom.co.za;
Danny.ramsuchit@goldfields.co.za; mrankhododo@xstrata.co.za;
Iromain@xstrata.co.za; vanerkoms@northweb.co.za;
tara.vanrookhuijzen@lonplats.com; uneysa.ayair@ppc.co.za;
nickey.vanblerk@mediclinic.co.za; orelia.bezuidenhout@norplants.co.za;
hermanb@ifmsa.co.za; hannes.botha@gijima.com; stevebotha@afri.co.za;
Petra.Bouwer@transnet.net; nicolene.debruine@implats.co.za; jdb@dmv.co.za;
dries@ellisrasbusiness.co.za; gilbert@ship-online.co.za;
anthony.dikgale@exxar.com; donald.dm@gmail.com; tsraluthanga@gmail.com;
vdube@Boyntonplatinum.com; Tania.rademeyer@implats.co.za;
mathewsracheku@webmail.co.za; edward.Munyai@lephalale.gov.za;
simon.nkoe@lephalale.gov.za; april.shiko@lephalale.gov.za;
Johanna.ndoweni@lephalale.gov.za

Sent: Thursday, 20 June 2019 16:23
Subject: Relayed: NOTICE OF THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF A RAW WATER AND

MAKE-UP WATER SUPPLY PIPELINE AT MEDUPI POWER STATION - FINAL BASIC
ASSESSMENT REPORT PUBLIC REVIEW

Delivery to these recipients or groups is complete, but no delivery notification was sent by
the destination server:

bokwett@eskom.co.za (bokwett@eskom.co.za)

nmashalaba@angloplat.com (nmashalaba@angloplat.com)

mabalane@bullion.org.za (mabalane@bullion.org.za)

lucasmodise0@gmail.com (lucasmodise0@gmail.com)

chevana.maharaj@angloamerican.com (chevana.maharaj@angloamerican.com)

kgaugelo.mahlape@yahoo.com (kgaugelo.mahlape@yahoo.com)

kmakwela@xstrata.co.za (kmakwela@xstrata.co.za)

amalherbe@pilotfreight.co.za (amalherbe@pilotfreight.co.za)

lesego.jack@gotmail.co.za (lesego.jack@gotmail.co.za)

tshepo.maphutse@angloamerican.com (tshepo.maphutse@angloamerican.com)

fanuelmag@webmail.co.za (fanuelmag@webmail.co.za)

mailto:Johanna.ndoweni@lephalale.gov.za
mailto:bokwett@eskom.co.za
mailto:bokwett@eskom.co.za
mailto:nmashalaba@angloplat.com
mailto:nmashalaba@angloplat.com
mailto:mabalane@bullion.org.za
mailto:mabalane@bullion.org.za
mailto:lucasmodise0@gmail.com
mailto:lucasmodise0@gmail.com
mailto:chevana.maharaj@angloamerican.com
mailto:chevana.maharaj@angloamerican.com
mailto:kgaugelo.mahlape@yahoo.com
mailto:kgaugelo.mahlape@yahoo.com
mailto:kmakwela@xstrata.co.za
mailto:kmakwela@xstrata.co.za
mailto:amalherbe@pilotfreight.co.za
mailto:amalherbe@pilotfreight.co.za
mailto:lesego.jack@gotmail.co.za
mailto:lesego.jack@gotmail.co.za
mailto:tshepo.maphutse@angloamerican.com
mailto:tshepo.maphutse@angloamerican.com
mailto:fanuelmag@webmail.co.za
mailto:fanuelmag@webmail.co.za
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Rmarowe@environment.gov.za (Rmarowe@environment.gov.za)

Vincent.Matabane@transnet.net (Vincent.Matabane@transnet.net)

pmathebula@evrazvametco.co.za (pmathebula@evrazvametco.co.za)

incamining@mweb.co.za (incamining@mweb.co.za)

shadi.mathobela@jindalafrica.com (shadi.mathobela@jindalafrica.com)

jmay@telkomsa.net (jmay@telkomsa.net)

waterwys@lantic.net (waterwys@lantic.net)

chantelle.mistri@implats.co.za (chantelle.mistri@implats.co.za)

sello@moatshe.co.za (sello@moatshe.co.za)

keinelwe.m.mntambo@angloamerican.com (keinelwe.m.mntambo@angloamerican.com)

rantsadi.moatshe@lafarge.com (rantsadi.moatshe@lafarge.com)

tienie.loots@gmail.com (tienie.loots@gmail.com)

smogomotsi@xstrata.co.za (smogomotsi@xstrata.co.za)

nakedi.maake@gmail.com (nakedi.maake@gmail.com)

lesego.raborifi@henric.co.za (lesego.raborifi@henric.co.za)

paul@nylstene.co.za (paul@nylstene.co.za)

Gerhard.fourie1@sasol.com (Gerhard.fourie1@sasol.com)

Peter@starex.co.za (Peter@starex.co.za)

Marius.Fuls@exxaro.com (Marius.Fuls@exxaro.com)

midwaybrick@mweb.co.za (midwaybrick@mweb.co.za)

amanda.tsotetse@kioltd.com (amanda.tsotetse@kioltd.com)

thami.hadebe@transnet.net (thami.hadebe@transnet.net)

nharipursad@amplats.co.za (nharipursad@amplats.co.za)

heilet.hattingh@kioltd.com (heilet.hattingh@kioltd.com)

hills@absamail.co.za (hills@absamail.co.za)

ankia@mostert.co.za (ankia@mostert.co.za)

rhugo@cer.org.za (rhugo@cer.org.za)

chrizelda50@gmail.com (chrizelda50@gmail.com)

skamanja@cer.org.za (skamanja@cer.org.za)

mailto:Rmarowe@environment.gov.za
mailto:Rmarowe@environment.gov.za
mailto:Vincent.Matabane@transnet.net
mailto:Vincent.Matabane@transnet.net
mailto:pmathebula@evrazvametco.co.za
mailto:pmathebula@evrazvametco.co.za
mailto:incamining@mweb.co.za
mailto:incamining@mweb.co.za
mailto:shadi.mathobela@jindalafrica.com
mailto:shadi.mathobela@jindalafrica.com
mailto:jmay@telkomsa.net
mailto:jmay@telkomsa.net
mailto:waterwys@lantic.net
mailto:waterwys@lantic.net
mailto:chantelle.mistri@implats.co.za
mailto:chantelle.mistri@implats.co.za
mailto:sello@moatshe.co.za
mailto:sello@moatshe.co.za
mailto:keinelwe.m.mntambo@angloamerican.com
mailto:keinelwe.m.mntambo@angloamerican.com
mailto:rantsadi.moatshe@lafarge.com
mailto:rantsadi.moatshe@lafarge.com
mailto:tienie.loots@gmail.com
mailto:tienie.loots@gmail.com
mailto:smogomotsi@xstrata.co.za
mailto:smogomotsi@xstrata.co.za
mailto:nakedi.maake@gmail.com
mailto:nakedi.maake@gmail.com
mailto:lesego.raborifi@henric.co.za
mailto:lesego.raborifi@henric.co.za
mailto:paul@nylstene.co.za
mailto:paul@nylstene.co.za
mailto:Gerhard.fourie1@sasol.com
mailto:Gerhard.fourie1@sasol.com
mailto:Peter@starex.co.za
mailto:Peter@starex.co.za
mailto:Marius.Fuls@exxaro.com
mailto:Marius.Fuls@exxaro.com
mailto:midwaybrick@mweb.co.za
mailto:midwaybrick@mweb.co.za
mailto:amanda.tsotetse@kioltd.com
mailto:amanda.tsotetse@kioltd.com
mailto:thami.hadebe@transnet.net
mailto:thami.hadebe@transnet.net
mailto:nharipursad@amplats.co.za
mailto:nharipursad@amplats.co.za
mailto:heilet.hattingh@kioltd.com
mailto:heilet.hattingh@kioltd.com
mailto:hills@absamail.co.za
mailto:hills@absamail.co.za
mailto:ankia@mostert.co.za
mailto:ankia@mostert.co.za
mailto:rhugo@cer.org.za
mailto:rhugo@cer.org.za
mailto:chrizelda50@gmail.com
mailto:chrizelda50@gmail.com
mailto:skamanja@cer.org.za
mailto:skamanja@cer.org.za
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lerato.khumalo@exxaro.com (lerato.khumalo@exxaro.com)

willie.kok@necsa.co.za (willie.kok@necsa.co.za)

riaan@airpolguys.com (riaan@airpolguys.com)

rkruger@cer.org.za (rkruger@cer.org.za)

johan@speedydry.co.za (johan@speedydry.co.za)

makoma@earthlife.org.za (makoma@earthlife.org.za)

nicklekgatle@assore.com (nicklekgatle@assore.com)

Marcello.locatelli@volclay.com (Marcello.locatelli@volclay.com)

w.w.koro@criek.co.za (w.w.koro@criek.co.za)

hazel.mashaba@lephalale.gov.za (hazel.mashaba@lephalale.gov.za)

moloks.mp@gmail.com (moloks.mp@gmail.com)

Stef.snyders@exxaro.com (Stef.snyders@exxaro.com)

psoaisa@angloplant.co.za (psoaisa@angloplant.co.za)

pules@ifmsa.co.za (pules@ifmsa.co.za)

jenniferstafford25@gmail.com (jenniferstafford25@gmail.com)

melita.steele@greenpeace.org (melita.steele@greenpeace.org)

nico@nylstene.co.za (nico@nylstene.co.za)

Filomaine.swanepoel@exxaro.com (Filomaine.swanepoel@exxaro.com)
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